
TOURNAMENT

   SCHEDULE
RESORT TOURNAMENTS

Masters Four-Ball Tournament
One-Day Member-Guest
Peninsula Amateur Championships
Stroke Play Shootout
Kiln Creek Community Cup
Summer Four-Ball Shootout
Club Championship
Pro’s Cup Matches
Fall Four-Ball Shootout
Christmas Invitational

4.13 - 4.14
5.18
6.7 - 6.9
7.13
7.21
8.3
9.14 - 9.15
10.5
11.2
12.7

APRIL
MAY
JUNE
JULY

AUGUST
SEPTEMBER
OCTOBER
NOVEMBER
DECEMBER

HOSTED CHAMPIONSHIPS
VSGA Junior Circuit Four-Ball
U.S. Kids Spring Tour
VSGA Four-Ball Qualifier
GolfWeek Amateur Tour Seniors
U.S. Kids Spring Tour Finale
VSGA Junior Circuit
MAPGA Peninsula Junior Open
Drive Chip & Putt Local Qualifier
VSGA One-Day Tournament
VSGA Senior Am/Open Qualifier
U.S. Kids Junior Girls National
U.S. Kids Fall Tour Kickoff
U.S. Kids Fall Tour Final

2.4
4.28
5.6
5.15
5.19
6.2
6.7 - 6.9
6.10
7.15
7.29
8.10 - 8.11
9.8
10.27

FEBRUARY
APRIL
MAY

JUNE

JULY

AUGUST
SEPTEMBER
OCTOBER

RESORT LEAGUES & SOCIAL GOLF
Mens Golf League Begins
Ladies Golf League Begins
Junior Golf Little League Begins
Twilight Mixer - Family Golf #1
Twilight Mixer - Family Golf #2
Twilight Mixer - Family Golf #3
Junior Golf Little League Finale
Twilight Mixer - Family Golf #4
Mens Golf League Finale
Ladies Golf League Finale
Twilight Mixer - Family Golf Finale

4.18
4.18
5.7
5.26
6.30
7.28
8.13
8.25
9.19
9.19
9.29

APRIL

MAY

JUNE
JULY
AUGUST

SEPTEMBER

2024


